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County Lead/Chair   Co-Lead/Co Chair  Back Up/Substitute 
Apache Marilyn Johnson 

mjj@frontiernet.net 
(928) 337-5047 

  

Cochise Kathy Calabrese 
director@svshelter.org 
(520) 439-0776 

Terrance Watkins 
terrance.watkins@communitypartnersinc.org 
(520) 901-4685 

 

Coconino Camie Rasband 
crasband@cc-az.org 
(928) 774-9125 x 53092 

Ross Altenbaugh 
ross@flagstaffshelter.org 
(928) 225-2533, ext. 303 

 

Gila Malissa Buzan 
mbuzan@gilacountyaz.gov 
(928) 425-7631 

Jake Gardner 
jgardner@cbridges.com 
Jgardner@gilacountyaz.gov 
928-468-0022 x 4312 

 

Graham    

Greenlee    

La Paz Ortensia Yazzie 
oyazzie@rcfbh.org 
(928) 669-4436 

  

Mohave Nay Covington 
chanania.covington@mohavecounty.us 
(928) 753-0723 Ext. 4217 

Terry Baughn 
terry.baughn@mohavecounty.us 
(928) 753-0723, Ext. 4395 

 

Navajo Marilyn Johnson 
mjj@frontiernet.net 
(928) 337-5047 

  

Pinal Adeline Allen 
adeline.allen@pinalcountyaz.gov 
(520) 866-7200 

Mary Lou Rosales 
mlrosales@cahrapinal.org 
(520) 466-1112 
Suzanne Payan 
spayan@cahrapinal.org 
(520) 466-1112 
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Santa Cruz    

Yavapai Carole Benedict 
cbenedict@usvetsinc.org  
(928) 583-7678 

Timothy Laskowski 
tlaskowski@usvetsinc.org 
(928) 583-7201 

 

Yuma Brenda McAdams 
bmcadams@achievehs.org 
(928) 341-4145 
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